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Tồn Thực tồn
PS trong kì Cộng dồn PS trong kì Cộng dồn Cộng dồn PS tăng PS giảm Tồn PS tăng PS giảm Tồn (TM + TK)

3,249,590,750  1,884,155,306  1,365,435,444  1,365,435,444  
1 33,397,924      3,282,988,674  104,283,500    1,988,438,806  1,294,549,868  1,294,549,868  
2 61,931,803      3,344,920,477  157,849,500    2,146,288,306  1,198,632,171  1,198,632,171  
3 93,410,339      3,438,330,816  68,770,500      2,215,058,806  1,223,272,010  1,223,272,010  
4 45,741,914      3,484,072,730  82,102,500      2,297,161,306  1,186,911,424  1,186,911,424  
5 47,654,774      3,531,727,504  59,316,500      2,356,477,806  1,175,249,698  1,175,249,698  
6 21,746,150      3,553,473,654  65,823,500      2,422,301,306  1,131,172,348  1,131,172,348  
7 1,142,332,817 4,695,806,471  100,090,400    2,522,391,706  2,173,414,765  2,173,414,765  
8 44,261,602      4,740,068,073  215,328,500    2,737,720,206  2,002,347,867  2,002,347,867  
9 246,772,071    4,986,840,144  181,728,500    2,919,448,706  2,067,391,438  2,067,391,438  
10 298,730,178    5,285,570,322  138,918,000    3,058,366,706  2,227,203,616  2,227,203,616  
11 26,290,844      5,311,861,166  141,409,500    3,199,776,206  2,112,084,960  2,112,084,960  
12 160,921,858    5,472,783,024  196,932,200    3,396,708,406  2,076,074,618  2,076,074,618  

2,223,192,274        1,512,553,100        
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